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	姓 名
	笔  试
	面  试
	现场采访写作
	计算机操作
	总
成
绩
	排
名

	
	考试

成绩
	实际
分数
（按50%计）
	考试

成绩
	实际
分数
（按35%计）
	考试

成绩
	实际
分数
（按10%计）
	考试

成绩
	实际
分数
（按5%计）
	
	

	杨硕昕
	68.33 
	34.17 
	80.60 
	28.21 
	85.00 
	8.50 
	100.00 
	5.00 
	75.88 
	1

	区  颖
	77.17 
	38.59 
	68.80 
	24.08 
	80.00 
	8.00 
	100.00 
	5.00 
	75.67 
	2

	莫志忠
	69.16 
	34.58 
	71.30 
	24.96 
	75.40 
	7.54 
	100.00 
	5.00 
	72.08 
	3

	张嫦宝
	75.50 
	37.75 
	61.70 
	21.60 
	75.40 
	7.54 
	100.00 
	5.00 
	71.89 
	4

	范  玲
	71.66 
	35.83 
	67.70 
	23.70 
	72.00 
	7.20 
	100.00 
	5.00 
	71.73 
	5

	欧海清
	73.50 
	36.75 
	61.70 
	21.60 
	71.60 
	7.16 
	100.00 
	5.00 
	70.51 
	6


 

